
 
       

 
 

    
    

 
 

    
      

 
 

    
   

 
 

    
   

 
 

    
   

 
 

    
   

 
 

    
   

 
 

    
   

 
 

    
    

 
 

    
   

           

2018 
Chelsea Volleyball 9th Grade Schedule 

Wednesday, August 29, 2018 
Chelsea at Oak Mountain 

Wednesday, September 5, 2018 
Briarwood and Spain Park at Chelsea 

Monday, September 10, 2018 
Chelsea at Huffman 

Thursday, September 13, 2018 
Helena at Chelsea 

Monday, September 17, 2018 
Chelsea at Homewood 

Thursday, September 20, 2018 
Pelham at Chelsea 

Thursday, September 27, 2018 
Chelsea at Helena 

Monday, October 1, 2018 
Chelsea at Thompson 

Wednesday, October 3, 2018 
Chelsea at Mountain Brook 

Thursday, October 4, 2018 
Chelsea at Pelham 

Final Tournament - Saturday, October 6, 2018 - Thompson High School 


